12/21/2004
MaxPower MP60
60 Amp Track Busway
MaxPower List Reseller
Part Number Price Cost
Busway Sections
60A 4 Pole/ Ground, 5 Ft MP-B60-5-4 168.66$      84.33$
60A 4 Pole/ Ground, 10 Ft MP-B60-10-4 282.32$      141.17$
60A 4 Pole/ Ground, 20 Ft MP-B60-20-4 537.16$      268.58$
End Power Feeds and Accessories
End Power Feed, Hardwired, 4 Pole MP-EPF60-4 169.12$      84.56$
End Power Feed, 60A Breaker, Hardwired, 3 Pole MP-CB60-60-3-240-4PF 568.33$      284.17$
End Power Feed, 60A Breaker, Hardwired, 2 Pole MP-CB60-60-2-240-4PF 550.00$      275.00$
End Cap MP-EC60 14.12$        7.06$
Housing Coupler MP-HC-1 20.72$        10.36$
Bus Connector MP-BC-4 35.75$        17.88$
Hanger, Threaded Rod 3/8" MP-RHB-3 10.27$        5.13$
Plug-In Units
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, 5-20R Duplex MP-OB60-5-20D-4 145.29$      72.65$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, 5-20R Quad MP-OB60-5-20Q-4 201.67$      100.83$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, L5-20R MP-OB60-L5-20R-4 210.83$      105.42$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, L5-30R MP-OB60-L5-30R-4 229.17$      114.58$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, L6-20R MP-OB60-L6-20R-4 291.50$      145.75$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, L6-30R MP-OB60-L6-30R-4 260.33$      130.17$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused,  L14-30R MP-OB60-L14-30R-4 363.00$      181.50$
Power Plug-In Unit, fused, L21-20R MP-OB60-L21-20R-4 440.00$      220.00$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, 5-20R Duplex MP-DC60-10-5-20D-4 368.50$      184.25$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, 5-20R Quad MP-DC60-10-5-20Q-4 375.83$      187.92$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, L5-20R MP-DC60-10-L5-20C-4 337.33$      168.67$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, L5-30R MP-DC60-10-L5-30C-4 392.33$      196.17$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, L6-20R MP-DC60-10-L6-20C-4 491.33$      245.67$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, L6-30R MP-DC60-10-L6-30C-4 390.50$      195.25$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, L14-30R MP-DC60-10-L14-30C-4 460.17$      230.08$
Drop Cord Plug-In, fused, 10' cord, L21-20R MP-DC60-10-L21-20C-4 562.80$      281.40$
Notes:
1. Prices are based on 250V maximum rated busway and Accessories
MaxPower Corporation
425 Santa Fe Drive
Denver, CO 80204
877-853-8338